
Tur Maç Sırası Gruplar Sporcu Adı Soyadı Sporcu Adı Soyadı Seans Saat Masa Tarih

1 M1 1 ERDOĞAN AKÖZ ZİKRULLAH KURT 11:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M13 13 SUAT TABURLU OĞUZHAN CAN ÖZBEK 11:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M3 3 YUNUS EMRE GÜVEN SEMİH ŞAHİN 11:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M4 4 EMİR EREN ÖZGEN SEMİH MERTCAN BAŞKÖY 11:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M5 5 TUNCAY BAYDEMİR OSMAN MELİH ERDEM 13:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M6 6 GÖKHAN DEMİRKAN OĞUZ FATİH ÖZBAŞ 13:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M7 7 METİN CEVHEROĞLU MEHMET ÇAĞAN ARDA DİŞCİ 13:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M8 8 YÜCEL ARIBAL HARUN AKTUNA 13:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M9 9 MURAT ÖZCAN FATİH GÖK 16:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M10 10 BORA ÇARPINLIOĞLU ERKUT BECANIM 16:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M11 11 SELİM IŞIK CANER YALÇINKAYA 16:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M12 12 ADA BATU ADA AHMET ÜNAL 16:00 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M2 2 ADİL BİLBİL SİNAN CAN OSMA 18:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M14 14 EFE ALTUĞ İBRAHİM HALİL KOYUNCU 18:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M15 15 MEHMET BURSALI SÜLEYMAN SOY 18:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M16 16 TANER TEKCAN VOLKAN ÇİÇEK 18:30 DB 26 Temmuz 2025 Cumartesi

1 M17 1 VEYSEL ALTUN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M29 13 TOPRAK KAYAR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M19 3 ARDA ILDIZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M20 4 CEM GÖKÇE 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M21 5 MUSTAFA BAYTEKİN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M22 6 SERDAR İSTANBULLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M23 7 EREN DİKEN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M24 8 MEHMET KAAN ÖZALP 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M25 9 COŞKUN AÇIKGÖZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M26 10 ERİNÇ BULÇA 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M27 11 EKREM CAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M28 12 MEHMET DOĞUKAN ÖZBİRİNCİ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M18 2 KIVANÇ KARAHAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 18:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M30 14 FEVZİ GAVREMOĞLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 18:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M31 15 YÜCEL BOZBIYIK 1.Maçın Mağlubu 18:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M32 16 ÇINAR DOĞAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 18:30 DB 27 Temmuz 2025 Pazar

1 M33 1 VEYSEL ALTUN 1.Maçın Galibi 11:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M45 13 TOPRAK KAYAR 1.Maçın Galibi 11:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M35 3 ARDA ILDIZ 1.Maçın Galibi 11:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M36 4 CEM GÖKÇE 1.Maçın Galibi 11:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M37 5 MUSTAFA BAYTEKİN 1.Maçın Galibi 13:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M38 6 SERDAR İSTANBULLU 1.Maçın Galibi 13:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M39 7 EREN DİKEN 1.Maçın Galibi 13:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M40 8 MEHMET KAAN ÖZALP 1.Maçın Galibi 13:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M41 9 COŞKUN AÇIKGÖZ 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M42 10 ERİNÇ BULÇA 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M43 11 EKREM CAN 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M44 12 MEHMET DOĞUKAN ÖZBİRİNCİ 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M34 2 KIVANÇ KARAHAN 1.Maçın Galibi 18:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M46 14 FEVZİ GAVREMOĞLU 1.Maçın Galibi 18:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M47 15 YÜCEL BOZBIYIK 1.Maçın Galibi 18:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi

1 M48 16 ÇINAR DOĞAN 1.Maçın Galibi 18:30 DB 28 Temmuz 2025 Pazartesi
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